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Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Bonnemann Carlotta GER   -14 F 2.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/16.00   759.12 

Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Malinovskiy Evgeniy RUS   -14 M 2.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   870.13 
2   Albert Aron HUN   -14 M 2.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00   831.17 
3   Slansky Jan CZE   -14 M 3.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/14.25 0.50/55/13.00   818.18 
4   Huainigg Josef AUT   -14 M 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   805.19 
5   Basic Carlo AUT   -14 M 3.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25 0.00/43   746.75 
6   Rauchenwald Nico AUT   -14 M 0.50/55/16.00 3.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25   727.27 
7   Rauchenwald Luca AUT   -14 M 4.00/43 1.50/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25   597.40 

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Bonnemann Chiara GER   -17 F 2.50/55/12.00 4.50/55/13.00   925.68 
2   Rader Laura AUT   -17 F 4.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/13.00   851.35 
3   Salmina Mara AUT   -17 F 2.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/16.00   837.84 
4   Kostwein Anna AUT   -17 F 5.00/55/14.25 4.25/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25   797.30 
5   Orlitsch Lisa AUT   -17 F 3.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/14.25   770.27 

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Berio Edoardo ITA   -17 M 4.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25   950.00 
2   Spavin Harry GBR   -17 M 3.00/58/16.00 4.00/58/13.00   800.00 
3   Svoboda Jan CZE   -17 M 2.00/58/13.00 4.00/58/16.00 1.50/58/16.00   775.00 
4   Baueregger Lukas AUT   -17 M 4.50/58/18.25 1.00/58/14.25 4.00/58/16.00   687.50 
5   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M 5.25/58/16.00 2.00/58/18.25   665.62 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Bonnemann Giannina GER   -21 F 1.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00   794.12 

Under 21 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek SVK   -21 M 5.50/58/11.25 4.00/49 3.00/58/12.00   851.65 
2   Swoboda Matthias AUT   -21 M 2.00/58/11.25   813.19 
3   Bauer Martin AUT   -21 M 2.00/58/12.00 3.50/58/12.00 1.00/58/12.00   763.74 
4   Weichhart Andreas AUT   -21 M 5.00/49 3.00/58/13.00   692.31 
5   Baueregger Stefan AUT   -21 M 2.50/58/13.00 5.50/49 1.00/58/14.25   686.81 
6   Grosek Seppi AUT   -21 M 4.00/49 1.50/58/13.00   675.82 



Fischlham / Lambach-OÖ WWUT  Slalom  Jump Cup 2012 
06/07/2012 - 08/07/2012

SPONSORED by Sans Rival

Page 2
08/07/2012 - 17:36

  

Over 35 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Gubarenko Olga RUS   35+ F 4.25/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   996.45 
2   Friedrich Iris AUT   35+ F 4.00/49 4.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   879.43 

Over 35 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Wienerroither Michael AUT   35+ M 3.00/55/10.75 3.50/55/11.25   952.94 
2   Schmidberger Jürgen AUT   35+ M 5.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/14.25 3.00/55/12.00   835.29 
3   Polidor Ales CZE   35+ M 2.50/55/12.00 3.50/55/13.00   805.88 
4   Hauswirth Fritz AUT   35+ M 1.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/16.00   652.94 

Over 45 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Schulze Frank AUT   45+ M 1.50/55/12.00 4.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 2.00/55/11.25)

  872.09 

2   Baueregger Norbert AUT   45+ M 1.25/55/11.25 2.50/55/11.25 3.00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 1.50/55/11.25)

  872.09 

3   Luzzeri Fedele ITA   45+ M 2.00/55/11.25 3.25/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   860.47 
4   Saintviteux Yves BEL   45+ M 1.50/55/11.25 4.00/55/12.00   854.65 
5   Neubauer Walter AUT   45+ M 6.00/55/13.00 4.25/55/12.00 0.50/55/11.25   843.02 
6   Schipner Thoralf GER   45+ M 3.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00   802.33 
7   Engelhardt Volker AUT   45+ M 0.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/12.00 4.50/55/14.25   802.33 
8   Puritscher Erwin AUT   45+ M 3.50/49 3.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/14.25   738.37 

Over 55 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Johnson Jan RSA   55+ F 2.50/52/13.00 3.00/52/13.00 4.50/52/13.00   928.57 

Over 55 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Gruber Klaus AUT   55+ M 4.00/55/11.25 0.50/55/10.75 4.50/55/11.25  1046.67 
2   Oberleitner Franz AUT   55+ M 2.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/12.00   986.67 
3   Sprenger Ernst SUI   55+ M 3.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00 5.00/55/13.00   920.00 
4   Burger Norbert GER   55+ M 2.00/46 4.00/55/13.00   853.33 
5   Köttl Hermann AUT   55+ M 2.25/55/14.25 3.00/55/13.00 4.00/46   840.00 
6   Jirak Bernd AUT   55+ M 4.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/13.00   826.67 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Feichtinger Manuela AUT   Ope F 0.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25   664.71 
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Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Luzzeri Matteo ITA   Ope M 4.50/58/10.75 5.00/58/11.25 0.50/58/10.25   928.57 
2   Galba Peter SVK   Ope M 3.50/58/10.75 4.00/58/11.25 2.50/58/11.25   895.60 
3   Schipner Bojan GER   Ope M 3.00/58/10.75 5.00/58/11.25   890.11 
4   Köstenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 3.00/58/10.75 3.00/58/11.25   890.11 
5   Pugstaller Robert AUT   Ope M 3.50/55/18.25 2.50/58/10.75 3.50/58/12.00   884.62 
6   Gerhofer Peter AUT   Ope M 1.00/58/11.25 5.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/13.00   802.20 
7   Grutschnig Gregor AUT   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 4.50/55/18.25 2.00/58/13.00   747.25 
8   Dobringer Daniel AUT   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/12.00   741.76 
9   Köttl Matthias AUT   Ope M 1.50/58/13.00 4.00/58/13.00   703.30 

10   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 2.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/13.00   686.81 
11   Radon Thomas AUT   Ope M 4.00/58/16.00 1.50/55/18.25 2.00/58/13.00   681.32 
12   Trenkwalder Hansjörg AUT   Ope M 2.00/55/18.25 0.00/55/18.25 1.25/55/18.25   21.98 

Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Bonnemann Carlotta GER   -14 F 14.0m 15.0m   304.18 

Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Basic Carlo AUT   -14 M 36.9m 35.5m   871.72 
2   Slansky Jan CZE   -14 M 28.6m 31.8m   723.03 
3   Malinovskiy Evgeniy RUS   -14 M 29.4m 31.1m 31.3m   708.45 
4   Huainigg Josef AUT   -14 M 27.4m 29.1m 30.4m   682.22 

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Bonnemann Chiara GER   -17 F 37.6m 34.7m 38.7m   838.62 
2   Rader Laura AUT   -17 F 32.4m 32.9m 35.5m   753.97 
3   Salmina Mara AUT   -17 F 33.1m 35.2m   746.03 
4   Orlitsch Lisa AUT   -17 F 31.4m 30.8m 32.4m   671.96 
5   Kostwein Anna AUT   -17 F 28.7m 28.2m   574.07 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Berio Edoardo ITA   -17 M 44.2m 46.1m   846.32 
2   Critchley Jack GBR   -17 M 44.0m 44.7m 45.4m   831.17 
3   Hintringer Fabian AUT   -17 M 37.6m 40.2m 42.0m   757.58 
4   Spavin Harry GBR   -17 M 37.7m 38.4m 41.8m   753.25 
5   Svoboda Jan CZE   -17 M 30.7m 35.1m   608.23 
6   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M 31.7m 32.0m 33.3m   569.26 

Under 21 Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Bonnemann Giannina GER   -21 F 43.8m 39.2m 45.1m   875.86 
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Under 21 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Swoboda Matthias AUT   -21 M 56.6m 58.0m 51.9m   838.82 
2   Weichhart Andreas AUT   -21 M 56.4m 56.4m 56.2m   812.50 
3   Grosek Seppi AUT   -21 M 54.8m 54.9m 55.6m   799.34 
4   Bauer Martin AUT   -21 M 50.5m 50.0m   715.46 
5   Dreier Florian AUT   -21 M 30.6m   388.16 

Over 35 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Wienerroither Michael AUT   35+ M 48.5m 53.1m 53.3m   854.24 
2   Polidor Ales CZE   35+ M 49.1m 49.9m 46.5m   791.51 

Over 45 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Schipner Thoralf GER   45+ M 44.7m 50.1m 52.6m   944.10 
2   Schulze Frank AUT   45+ M 37.9m 38.8m   658.39 
3   Saintviteux Yves BEL   45+ M 31.3m 31.9m 32.3m   523.81 

Over 55 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Oberleitner Franz AUT   55+ M 50.3m 0.0m 50.4m  1319.15 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Schipner Bojan GER   Ope M 63.2m 66.3m 63.5m   975.33 
2   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 64.1m 65.3m 62.6m   958.88 
3   Köstenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 63.7m 53.5m 62.5m   932.57 
4   Dobringer Daniel AUT   Ope M 56.7m 58.4m 57.1m   845.39 
5   Critchley Will GBR   Ope M 53.2m 54.5m 55.4m   796.05 
6   Hintringer Manfred AUT   Ope M 53.6m 53.3m 50.3m   766.45 
7   Singleton Chris GBR   Ope M 43.5m 47.8m 49.0m   690.79 
8   Köttl Matthias AUT   Ope M 46.5m 46.2m 44.7m   649.67 

Under 14 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom         Jump    Overall  

1   Bonnemann Carlotta GER   -14 F 759.12    304.18  1063.30 

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom         Jump    Overall  

1   Basic Carlo AUT   -14 M 746.75    871.72  1618.47 
2   Malinovskiy Evgeniy RUS   -14 M 870.13    708.45  1578.58 
3   Slansky Jan CZE   -14 M 818.18    723.03  1541.21 
4   Huainigg Josef AUT   -14 M 805.19    682.22  1487.41 
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Under 17 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom         Jump    Overall  

1   Bonnemann Chiara GER   -17 F 925.68    838.62  1764.30 
2   Rader Laura AUT   -17 F 851.35    753.97  1605.32 
3   Salmina Mara AUT   -17 F 837.84    746.03  1583.87 
4   Orlitsch Lisa AUT   -17 F 770.27    671.96  1442.23 
5   Kostwein Anna AUT   -17 F 797.30    574.07  1371.37 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom         Jump    Overall  

1   Berio Edoardo ITA   -17 M 950.00    846.32  1796.32 
2   Spavin Harry GBR   -17 M 800.00    753.25  1553.25 
3   Svoboda Jan CZE   -17 M 775.00    608.23  1383.23 
4   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M 665.62    569.26  1234.88 

Under 21 Ladies Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom         Jump    Overall  

1   Bonnemann Giannina GER   -21 F 794.12    875.86  1669.98 

Under 21 Men Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom         Jump    Overall  

1   Swoboda Matthias AUT   -21 M 813.19    838.82  1652.01 
2   Weichhart Andreas AUT   -21 M 692.31    812.50  1504.81 
3   Bauer Martin AUT   -21 M 763.74    715.46  1479.20 
4   Grosek Seppi AUT   -21 M 675.82    799.34  1475.16 

Over 35 Men Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom         Jump    Overall  

1   Wienerroither Michael AUT   35+ M 952.94    854.24  1807.18 
2   Polidor Ales CZE   35+ M 805.88    791.51  1597.39 

Over 45 Men Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom         Jump    Overall  

1   Schipner Thoralf GER   45+ M 802.33    944.10  1746.43 
2   Schulze Frank AUT   45+ M 872.09    658.39  1530.48 
3   Saintviteux Yves BEL   45+ M 854.65    523.81  1378.46 

Over 55 Men Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom         Jump    Overall  

1   Oberleitner Franz AUT   55+ M 986.67    1319.15  2305.82 
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Open Men Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom         Jump    Overall  

1   Schipner Bojan GER   Ope M 890.11    975.33  1865.44 
2   Köstenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 890.11    932.57  1822.68 
3   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 686.81    958.88  1645.69 
4   Dobringer Daniel AUT   Ope M 741.76    845.39  1587.15 
5   Köttl Matthias AUT   Ope M 703.30    649.67  1352.97 

Chief Judge
Hana Veitova

Homologator
Vladimir Procka

Scorer
Jan Veit


